idrankrpt1

B206
Y

GoPro Mountain Games

Event sponsor

ID EVENT TITLE TEAM NAME AND HOMETOWN

1Titan

2Titan

3 Titan

4 Titan

5 Titan

6 Titan

7 Titan

8 Titan

9 Titan

10 Titan

11 Titan

1 Warrior

2 Warrior

3 Warrior

4 Warrior

5 Warrior

Sherry

Rich

Bret

Cassandra

Ashley

Kathy

Ashley

Kathy

John

Susan

Whitney

Heather

Clarke

Grace

Cortney

Gloria

Bob (Robert)

Aadland

Schafer

Geller

Swift

Amdor

Lena

Amdor

Willis

Van Soest

Popp

Lightner

Ratynski

Coons

Miyamura

Adams

Mai

Lockwood

Jack

Tonka

Rex

Kona

Napolean

Red

Tazer

Rowdy

Ku

Lilly

Saber

Kane (Khanay)

Raven

Charlie

Ouzo

Sportie

Tank

Coon Rapids

Lafayette

Las Vegas

Plain City

Albuquerque

Elgin

Albuquerque

Littleton

Denver

Arvada

Glendale

Denver

Palmer Lake

Peoria

Glendale

Littleton

Las Vegas

Vail, CO

Event sponsor

MN

CO

NV

uT

NM

AZ

NM

CoO

CO

CoO

AZ

CO

CoO

AZ

AZ

CO

NV

BA SCORE

25

22

20

24

22

26

24

22

23

0

2

1

IRON DOG RANKING FOR A REGULAR EVENT

BA POINTS

0.00

1018.82

963.66

993.54

974.42

1016.40

990.31

1026.08

1012.91

996.77

1005.64

912.41

967.96

951.82

845.14

1001.61

955.05

06/07/2013
EV SCORE
0 0
6 8
7 2
6 4
6 10
6 6
6 8
5 10
6 2
5 8
5 8
6 2
5 8
4 8
6 8
0 0
6 6

to 06/09/2013

EV POINTS

0.00

1000.00

1024.23

981.30

1009.13

990.88

1000.00

944.80

969.13

929.86

929.86

969.13

929.86

815.15

1000.00

0.00

990.88

SR SCORE

6.482

5.677

5.982

6.439

7.189

6.907

6.820

7.098

6.408

7.259

6.714

8.220

6.690

9.510

6.861

60.000

06/11/2013
1
SR POINTS ID POINTS

0.00 0.00
1000.77 3019.59
1030.39 3018.28
1020.50 2995.34
1002.63 2986.18
965.88 2973.16
982.14 2972.45
986.15 2957.03
971.13 2953.17
1003.98 2930.61
961.84 2897.34
990.74 2872.28
894.90 2792.72
991.78 2758.75
751.47 2596.61
984.38 1985.99
0.00 1945.93



idrankrpt1

B206

Y

GoPro Mountain Games

Event sponsor

ID EVENT TITLE TEAM NAME AND HOMETOWN

6 Warrior

7 Warrior

8 Warrior

9 Warrior

10 Warrior

11 Warrior

Sandra

Nina

Sonya

Ryan

Beth

Beth

Youngman

Mcneill

Schultz

Swift

Nicholson

Nicholson

23

Sadie

Calli

Bella

Maui

Repo

Velcro

Auora

Foxfield

Laramie

Plain City

Phoenix

Phoenix

Vail, CO

Event sponsor

CoO

CO

WY

uT

AZ

AZ

BA SCORE

1

IRON DOG RANKING FOR A REGULAR EVENT

BA POINTS

955.05

978.72

952.90

925.32

780.44

706.75

06/07/2013

EV SCORE EV POINTS

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00

to 06/09/2013

SR SCORE

6.753

7.630

7.455

9.909

10.545

60.000

06/11/2013

SR POINTS

989.05

940.27

950.53

703.18

658.86

0.00

ID POINTS

1944.10

1918.99

1903.43

1628.50

1439.30

706.75



EVENT_BA_JRH EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR YOUTH HANDLERS 06/11/2013 Page 1 of 1

B206 GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO 06/07/2013 TO 06/09/2013
RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP
1 16410 Ashley Amdor F Tazer Labrador Retriever Black Albuquerque NM J - - - 22 0
2 10059 Ashley Amdor F Napolean Labrador Retriever Black Albuquerque NM J - - - 20 7
3 66207 Grace Miyamura F Charlie Labrador Retriever Chocolate Peoria AZ J - - 18 10
4 71402 Trenton Spraggins M KotaBear Labrador Retriever Yellow Colorado Springs CO J - - - 5 0
5 71445Ella Murphy F Niko Beagle Avon CO J - - - 0 0
6 71446 Jake Hemsworth M Tucker Labrador Retriever Yellow Colorado CO J - - - 0 0
7 71448 Peter Meina M Tucker Labrador Retriever Yellow Colorado Spring CO J - - - 0 0
8 71465 Abby Inman F Abby Labrador Retriever Black Littlton CO J - - - 0 0

9 71470 Megan Mascarenas F Strom Labrador Retriever Black Colorado Springs CO J - - - 0 0



EVENT_BA_VET1 EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR VETERAN DOGS 06/11/2013 Page 1 of 1

B206 GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO 06/07/2013 TO 06/09/2013
RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP
1 1283 Clarke Coons M Raven Labrador Retriever Black Palmer Lake CO - \Y - - 20 1
2 58271 Bob (Robert) Lockwood M Tank Labrador Retriever Black Las Vegas NV - \Y - - 19 1
3 4755 Tracy Burlingame F Kasey Mixed Parker CO - \Y - - 18 6
4 24882 Ken Burlingame M Kasey Mixed Parker CO - \Y - - 18 3
5 71463 Koren O'Neill F Bonnie Australian Cattle Dog Edwards CO - \Y - - 7 9

6 71455 Clare Hefferren F Beacon Labrador Retriever Yellow Vail CcOo - \% - - 0 0



EVENT_BA_LEGEND! EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR LEGEND DOGS 06/11/2013 Page 1 of 1
B206 GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO 06/07/2013 TO 06/09/2013
RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP
1 63118 Sandra Youngman F Sadie Labrador Retriever Yellow Auora CO - Vv G - 19 1
2 5765 Ken Burlingame M Harley Labrador Retriever Yellow Parker CO - Vv G - 16 1
3 858 Whitney Lightner F Aero Border Collie Glendale AZ - Vv G - 16 0
4 5736 Tracy Burlingame F Harley Labrador Retriever Yellow Parker CO - Vv G - 15 9
5 1285 Rich Schafer Jasper Labrador Retriever Black Lafayette CO G 14 10
6 24900 Barb Heil Kobee Other Broomfield CO G 14 9
7 17256 Lane Wentland Wisco Labrador Retriever Black Avon CO G 14 1
8 17316 Tina Alt Sunny Labrador Retriever Yellow Greenwood Village CO G 13 10
9 71375Van Townsend Max Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv  Arvada CO G 13 10
10 17304 Jeff Kaminski Riley Mixed Vail (010) G 13 6
1 10105 Sue Coons Diamond Labrador Retriever Black Palmer Lake CO G 8 1



EVENT_BA_LAP1

EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR LAP DOGS

B206 GoPro Mountain Games
RANK

1 16418 Cynthia Hamilton

2 71368 Ryan Bender

Vail, CO 06/07/2013 TO 06/09/2013
TEAM AND CITY YOUTH
F Wrigley Mixed Scottsdale AZ -
M Punkin Labrador Retriever Yellow Avon CcOo -

VET LEGEND

06/11/2013 Page 1 of 1
LAP BEST WAVE JUMP
17 6
0 0



Event EV_Stdg2 EXTREME VERTICAL FINAL WAVE STANDING for NATIONALEVENT  B206-11
GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO
Sponsored by:

B206
Standing Call Name Breed Sex Age -- Handler Name --
1 Rex Belgian Malinois M 6.0 Bret Geller
1 Napolean Labrador Retriever Black M 5.9 Ashley Amdor
2  Quzo Labrador Retriever Black M 5.5 Cortney Adams
4  Tonka Dutch Shepherd M 5.6 Rich Schafer
3 Tazer Labrador Retriever Black M 3.2 Ashley Amdor
6 Red Belgian Malinois F 7.2 Kathy Lena
5 Tank Labrador Retriever Black M 8.3 Bob (Robert) Lockwood
7 Kona Chesapeake Bay Retriever M 2.0 Cassandra Swift
9 Ku Dutch Shepherd M 2.6 John Van Soest
8 Kane (Khanay, Dutch Shepherd M 4.2 Heather Ratynski
0  Rowdy Golden Retriever M 4.3 Kathy Willis
1 Saber Border Collie M 5.6 Whitney Lightner
1 |_i||y Labrador Retriever Black F 2.1 Susan Popp
2  Raven Labrador Retriever Black F 9.1 Clarke Coons
3 Ryder Labrador Retriever Black M 5.5 Laura Lockwood

4 Charlie Labrador Retriever Chocolate F 2.6 Grace Miyamura

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Judge:

Secretary:
Yth?Vet?Lap? --  Hometown -- Height Final Attempt\Wave Title

- - Las Vegas NV 72 High Flyer

Jooo- - Albuquerque NM 6 10 Top Gun
- - - Glendale AZ 6 8 Top Gun
- - - Lafayette 6]0) 6 8 Top Gun
Jooo- - Albuquerque NM 6 8 Top Gun
- - - Elgin AZ 6 6 Top Gun
- V. - LlasVegas NV 6 6 Top Gun
- - - Plain City uT 6 4 Top Gun
- - - Denver CO 6 2 Top Gun
- - - Denver CO 6 2 Top Gun
- - - Littleton CO 5 10 Cadet
- - - Glendale AZ 5 8 Cadet
- - - Arvada cO 5 8 Cadet
- V. - Palmer Lake CO 5 8 Cadet
- - - Las Vegas NV 5 8 Cadet
oo Peoria AZ 4 8 Cadet

06/11/2013

Ntnl EV Title

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Cadet

Top Gun

Cadet

Top Gun

Cadet



Wave_StandingSR2

GoPro Mountain Games
Sponsored by:

Wave B206-10

Place Call Name -

1Rex Bret
2Kona Cassandra
1Soldier Bret

2Lilly Susan
3Napolean Ashley
4Tonka Rich
0Remy Jon
5Ryder Peter

6 Charlie Grace

7Kane (Khanay Heather

8Sadie Sandra

9 Rowdy Kathy
10 Sportie Gloria
11 Tazer Ashley
12 Opal Danny
13Ku John

NATIONAL SPEED RETRIEVE WAVE STANDINGS
Vail, CO

06/09/2013

Handler Name

Geller
Swift
Geller
Popp
Amdor
Schafer
Langdon
Keller
Miyamura
Ratynski
Youngman
Willis

Mai
Amdor
Caywood

Van Soest

Sun

Speed

9:00

AM

- Hometown

Las Vegas
Plain City
Las Vegas
Arvada
Albuquerque
Lafayette
Arvada
Boulder City
Peoria
Denver
Auora
Littleton
Littleton
Albuquerque
Bardstown

Denver

B206

NV

uT

NV

CoO

NM

CoO

CoO

NV

AZ

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

NM

KY

CoO

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Sex Age Breed

M

6.0 Belgian Malinois

2.0 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

3.3 Mixed

2.1 Labrador Retriever Black

5.9 Labrador Retriever Black

5.6 Dutch Shepherd

6.0 Belgian Malinois

5.5 Labrador Retriever Chocolate

2.6 Labrador Retriever Chocolate

4 .2 Dutch Shepherd

3.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow

4 .3 Golden Retriever

7 .7 Labrador Retriever Yellow

3.2 Labrador Retriever Black

4 .1 Labrador Retriever Black

2.6 Dutch Shepherd

Yth?Lap? Vet?

- - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

J - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

J - OK

- - - OK

- - V OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

J - - OK

- - - OK

First Attempt

5.798

6.295

17.343

6.498

6.857

7.173

7.040

6.591

6.690

6.714

7.321

6.820

6.861

7.030

7.020

7.399

Second Attempt
OK 5.677
OK 5.982
OK 6.339
OK 6.408
OK 6.439
OK 6.482
OK 6.575
OK 6.812
OK 7.249
OK 7.203
OK 6.753
OK 6.840
FALSE 60.000
OK 6.907
OK 7.306
OK 7.098

06/11/2013
1
Series

Wave titte S¢ore SR Title
Sonic 5.677
Sonic 5.982
Turbo 6.339
Turbo 6.408
Turbo 6.439 Turbo
Turbo 6.482 Turbo
Turbo 6.575 Sonic
Turbo 6.591
Turbo 6.690
Turbo 6.714 Turbo
Turbo 6.753
Turbo 6.820 Turbo
Turbo 6.861 Turbo
Turbo 6.907
Turbo 7.020
Turbo 7.098



Wave_StandingSR2

GoPro Mountain Games

Sponsored by:

Wave

Place Call Name

14 Red

15 Saber

16Bella

17 Calli
1Raven
2Riley
3Chunk
4Harley
5Kasey
60uzo
7Maui
8Bailey
9 Jasper

10Bear

11 Mercy

12Repo

B206-10

Kathy
Whitney
Sonya
Nina
Clarke
Brenda
Jon
Tracy
Tracy
Cortney
Ryan
Patti
Yvet
Jeannie
Shannon

Beth

NATIONAL SPEED RETRIEVE WAVE STANDINGS
Vail, CO

06/09/2013 Sun

Handler Name

Lena

Lightner

Schultz

Mcneill

Coons

Halverson

Langdon

Burlingame

Burlingame

Adams

Swift

Dixon

Montiel

Garcia

Faltak

Nicholson

Speed

9:00

AM B206

- Hometown

Elgin
Glendale
Laramie
Foxfield
Palmer Lake
Denver
Arvada
Parker
Parker
Glendale
Plain City
Edwards
Lafayette
Avon
Firestone

Phoenix

AZ

AZ

wy

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

AZ

uT

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

AZ

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Sex Age Breed

F

M

M

M

M

M

7 .2 Belgian Malinois

5.6 Border Collie

4 .7 Labrador Retriever Black

2.5 Labrador Retriever Black

9.1 Labrador Retriever Black

7 .9 Labrador Retriever Yellow

1.2 Belgian Malinois

10.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow

9.6 Mixed

5.5 Labrador Retriever Black

2 .4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

3.1 Mixed

12.3 Labrador Retriever Black

4 .3 Border Collie

5.0 Golden Retriever

1.3 Belgian Malinois

Yth?Lap? VVet? First Attempt

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - V OK

- - - FALSE

- - - OK

- - V OK

- - V OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - V OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - TIMEOUT

7.189

7.655

7.878

7.751

8.295

60.000

9.105

9.068

9.633

10.469

9.909

10.875

10.179

11.232

10.901

60.000

Second Attempt
OK 7.220
OK 7.259
OK 7.455
OK 7.630
OK 8.220
OK 8.653
OK 8.724
OK 10.168
OK 9.460
OK 9.510
FALSE 60.000
OK 10.172
OK 10.998
OK 10.320
OK 10.461
OK 10.545

06/11/2013

Series SP

Wave titte S¢ore SR Title

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

7.189

7.259 Turbo

7.455 Express

7.630

8.220 Express

8.653 Express

8.724

9.068 Express

9.460 Express

9.510 Express

9.909

10.172

10.179 Express

10.320

10.461

10.545



Wave_StandingSR2

GoPro Mountain Games

Sponsored by:
Wave B206-10

Place Call Name

0Jackson
00nyx
0Tank

0Booker

NATIONAL SPEED RETRIEVE WAVE STANDINGS
Vail, CO

06/09/2013 Sun

- Handler Name

Denise
Danny
Bob (Robert)

Joyce

O0Rocky MountaHeather

0Brian

0Velcro

Laura

Beth

Want
Caywood
Lockwood
Caswell
Lines
Chung

Nicholson

39

Speed

9:00

AM

Walton
Bardstown
Las Vegas
Bardstown
Lafayette
Gypsum

Phoenix

B206

Hometown

NE

KY

NV

KY

CoO

CoO

AZ

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

06/11/2013

Series SP

Sex Age Breed

M

M

7 .2 Golden Retriever

7 .3 Labrador Retriever Black

8.3 Labrador Retriever Black

1.5 Labrador Retriever Black

9.2 Labrador Retriever Black

10.1 Portugese Waterdog

4 .5 Border Collie

Yth?Lap? Vet?

First Attempt
SCRATCH 60.000
SCRATCH 60.000
SCRATCH 60.000
SCRATCH 60.000
SCRATCH 60.000
SCRATCH 60.000
TIMEOUT 60.000

Second Attempt
SCRATCH 60.000
SCRATCH 60.000
SCRATCH 60.000
SCRATCH 60.000
SCRATCH 60.000
SCRATCH 60.000
TIMEOUT 60.000

Wave titte S¢ore SR Title

60.000 Express

60.000 Turbo

60.000 Turbo

60.000

60.000

60.000

60.000



Event_ResultsP12

BIG AIR FINAL ROUND 1 PRO STANDINGS for NATIONAL EVENTS

GoPro Mountain Games

B206

Sponsored by:

1 17246

2 7921

3 19041

4 15691

5 17255

6 24881

Call Name

Flour
Remy
Ku
Tonka
Rowdy

Red

06/07/2013

Benjamin
Jon

John
Rich
Kathy

Kathy

to

Handler Name

Dale
Langdon
Van Soest
Schafer
Willis

Lena

Vail, CO

06/09/2013

Hometown
Vail
Arvada
Denver
Lafayette
Littleton

Elgin

Judge:

Administrator:

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Sex Age Breed

COF

COM

COM

COM

COM

AZF

3.0

6.0

26

5.6

43

7.2

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Dutch Shepherd

Dutch Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

27

25

22

23

22

22

Jump 2
90K
30K
70K
6 OK
6 OK

80K

27

25

23

21

23

22

Score

27 9

25 3

23 7

23 6

23 4

22 9

06/11/2013

Ntnl Current Title

Senior

SuperE

Elite

Elite

Elite

Master



Event_ResultsS12

BIG AIR FINAL ROUND 1 SEMI PRO STANDINGS for NATIONAL EVENT

GoPro Mountain Games

B206

Sponsored by:

1 17284

2 45172

3 10059

4 1283

5 68406

Call Name

Boudreaux
Calli
Napolean
Raven

Rex

06/07/2013

Todd
Nina
Ashley
Clarke

Bret

to

Handler Name

Scheurich

Mcneill

Amdor

Coons

Geller

Vail, CO

06/09/2013

Hometown
Vail
Foxfield
Albuquerque
Palmer Lake

Las Vegas

CoO

CoO

NM

CoO

NV

Judge:

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

06/11/2013

Administrator:

Sex Age Breed Yth?Vet?Lap?

M 3.6 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - 0K
F  2.5Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK
M 5.9 Labrador Retriever Black J - - OK
F 9.1 Labrador Retriever Black -V - OK
M 6.0 Belgian Malinois - - 0K

Jump 1
22
18
20
19

16

Jump 2
30K
20K
10K
50K

60K

17 8

20 2

19 10

19 0

17 5

Score

22

20

20

19

17

Ntnl Current Title

1 Elite

5 Master



Event_ResultsO12

BIG AIR FINAL ROUND 1 AMATEUR STANDINGS for NATIONAL EVENT

GoPro Mountain Games

B206

Sponsored by:

1 66083

2 60044

3 10387

4 13814

5 19053

6 55163

Call Name

Maui
Dozer
Opal
Bear
Matti

River

06/07/2013

Ryan
Alexis
Joyce
Jeannie
Dennis

Rondi

to

Handler Name

Swift
Randolph
Caswell
Garcia
Smith

Dupont

Vail, CO

06/09/2013

Hometown --
Plain City
Copper Mountain
Bardstown
Avon
Steamboat

Eagle

uT

CoO

KY

CoO

CoO

CoO

Judge:

Administrator:

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

06/11/2013

Sex Age Breed

F 2 .4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever
M 3.0 Labrador Retriever Chocolate
F 4 .1 Labrador Retriever Black

F 4 .3 Border Collie

F 4 .4 Labrador Retriever Chocolate

F 2.3 Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

Jump 2

17 110K

16

17

16

15

14

10K

10K

00K

70K

30K

16 2

17 7

13 4

15 8

15 11

15 2

Score

17 11

17

17

16

7

1

0

15 11

15

2

Ntnl Current Title

Senior

Junior



Wave_Standing02

GoPro Mountain Games
Sponsored by:

Wave

Place

1

Call Name

7921 Remy
17246 Flour

17287 Ku

40133 Kona
71452 Bjl|
7963 Sportie
63118 Sadie
45172 Calli
4755 Kasey
68406 Rex
18695 Cain
66173 Tia
66083 Maui
71383 Hobie
5765Harley

67434 Chunk

B206-09

06/09/2013

Jon
Benjamin
Heather
Cassandra
Nickey
Gloria
Sandra
Nina
Tracy
Bret
Courtney
Gloria
Ryan
Albert
Ken

Jon

BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS

Sun

Handler Name

Langdon

Dale

Ratynski

Swift

Smith

Mai

Youngman

Mcneill

Burlingame

Geller

Taylor

Mai

Swift

Alt

Burlingame

Langdon

1:30 PM

Vail, CO

B206

- Hometown

Arvada
Vail
Denver
Plain City
Vail
Littleton
Auora
Foxfield
Parker
Las Vegas
Broomfield
Littleton

Plain City

Greenwood Village

Parker

Arvada

CoO

CoO

CoO

uT

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

NV

CoO

CoO

uT

CoO

CoO

CoO

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Sex Age Breed

6.0 Belgian Malinois

3.0 Border Collie

3.6 Dutch Shepherd

2.0 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

3.3 Labrador Retriever Black

7 .7 Labrador Retriever Yellow

3.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow

2.5 Labrador Retriever Black

9.6 Mixed

6.0 Belgian Malinois

7 .1 Great Dane

1.2 Belgian Malinois

2 .4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

3.6 Labrador Retriever Yellow

10.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow

1.2 Belgian Malinois

Yth?Llap? Vet? Jump 1

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

vV OK

OK

vV OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

vV OK

OK

Jump 2

26 20K

24 110K

22 70K

21 110K

21 40K

20 11 SCRATCH

18 70K

18 100K

14 80K

16 30K

18 10K

14 10K

17 10K

16 10K

16 10K

16 10K

26

22

23

22

20

19

Score

06/11/2013

1

Series SP

Ntnl

Wave Title Current

226 2SuperE SuperE

2 24 11 Elite

6 23 6Elite

422 4

521 4Master

20 11

119 1 Senior

18 10 18 10 Senior

18

18

17

17

14

16

15

15

618 6
418 4Senior
8 18 1 Senior
117 1 Senior
917 1 Senior
6 16 6 Senior
016 1 Senior

516 1 Senior

Senior

Elite

Elite

SuperE

Master

Senior

Senior



Wave_Standing02

GoPro Mountain Games
Sponsored by:

Wave

Place

Call Name

24900 Kobee
71475 Pyka
56058 Bailey
71478 Pai (PIE)
19035 Lucy
68045 Repo
54106 Zeus
55150 Maggie
15780 Seven
15513 Velcro
58828 Trooper
71462 Mayhem
71451 Roxy
71477 Lena
71038 Alice

71476 Lorax

B206-09

BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS

06/09/2013 Sun

Barb
Zach
Patti
Robert
Aaron
Beth
Terry
Tina
Rachel
Beth
Brandy
Rachel
Caitlyn
Dan
Albert

Jeremy

Handler Name

Heil

Barker

Dixon

Schaudt

Miller

Nicholson

Walb

Alt

Langdon

Nicholson

Mcintosh

Langdon

Wierzba

Thoemke

Alt

Tice

PM B206

- Hometown --

Broomfield
Boulder

Edwards

Denver

Avon

Phoenix

Firestone
Greenwood Village
Arvada

Phoenix

Waverly

Arvada

Vail

Avon

Greenwood Village

Vail

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

AZ

CoO

CoO

CoO

AZ

AL

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Sex Age Breed

F

M

730.00ther

3.3 English Lab

3.1 Mixed

4 .4 Golden Retriever

5.2 Anatolian Shepherd Dog

1.3 Belgian Malinois

5.9 Labrador Retriever Black

2.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow

2.8 Belgian Malinois

4 .5 Border Collie

2.0 Mixed

1.2 Other

1.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow

1.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

0.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow

2.5 Giant Schnauzer

Yth?Llap? Vet? Jump 1

\

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

TIMEOUT

TIMEOUT

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Jump 2

14 40K

12 30K

10 80K

11 100K

10 110K

8 50K

10 10K

9 90K

8 70K

OK

OK

6 110K

6 90K

4 110K

6 50K

2 90K

Score

13 714 4

13 613 6Junior

11 11 11 11 Junior

11 9 11 10Junior

11 411 4Junior

10 610 6Junior

8 710 1Junior

910 9 10Novice

910 9 10Novice

8 2 8 2Novice

6 2 6 11Novice

6 10 6 10Novice

6 7 6 7Novice

510 6 5Novice

2 9Novice

06/11/2013

2

Series

Ntnl

Senior

Novice

Junior

SP

Wave Title Current



Wave_Standing02

BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS

GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO
Sponsored by:
Wave B206-09 06/09/2013 Sun 1:30 PM B206
Place Call Name - Handler Name -- - Hometown
9 71473Sam Valentina Virion Vail

33

I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
Judge:
3
Administrator Series SP
Ntnl
Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score - Wave Title Current
CO F 8.30ther - - - OK 2 8DQ 2 8Novice



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS | verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO Judge:
Sponsored by:

1

Administrator

Wave  B206-08  06/09/2013  Sun 11:30 AM B206 Seres >
Ntnl

Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score - Wave Title Current

1 7921Remy Jon Langdon Arvada CO M 6.0 Belgian Malinois - - - OK 25 80K 26 626 6SuperE SuperE

1 17246 Flour Benjamin Dale Vail CO F  3.0Border Coliie - - - OK 22 10K 23 11 23 11 Elite Senior

2 24881Red Kathy Lena Elgin AZ F  7.2Belgian Malinois - - - OK 22 40K 23 323 3Elite Master

1 71452Bijl| Nickey Smith Vail CO M  3.3Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 21 80K 22 822 8Master

0 15691 Tonka Rich Schafer Lafayette CO M 5.6Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 21 110K 19 12111 Elite

2 16410 Tazer Ashley Amdor Albuquerque NM M 3.2 Labrador Retriever Black J - - OK 19 50K 21 721 7Master

0 7963 Sportie Gloria Mai Littleton CO M 7.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 21 00K 20 421 0 SuperE

3 45172 Calli Nina Mcneill Foxfield CO F  2.5Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 20 70K 20 10 20 10 Master

4 498941 jlly Susan Popp Arvada CO F  2.1Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 20 40K 18 7 20 4Master

1 63118 Sadie Sandra Youngman Auora CO F  3.2Labrador Retriever Yellow - - V OK 16 110K 19 019 0Senior

2 24882Kasey Ken Burlingame Parker CO F 9.6Mixed - - V OK 18 30K 17 118 3Senior

3 66207 Charlie Grace Miyamura Peoria AZ F 2.6 Llabrador Retriever Chocolate J - OK 15 80K 17 817 8Senior

4 18695 Cain Courtney Taylor Broomfield CO M 7.1GreatDane - - - OK 17 30K 16 8 17 3Senior  Senior

5 68406 Rex Bret Geller Las Vegas NV M 6.0 Belgian Malinois - - OK 15 50K 17 217 2Senior

6 60044 Dozer Alexis Randolph Copper Mountain CO M  3.0Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 15 70K 16 10 16 10 Senior

7 13814Bear Jeannie Garcia Avon CO F  4.3Border Collie - - - OK 15 30K 16 916 9Senior Junior



Wave_Standing02

GoPro Mountain Games
Sponsored by:

Wave

Place

10

1

Call Name

16418 \Wrigley
67434 Chunk

5736 Harley

53306 Magnum

24900 Kobee
13017 Ri|ey
1285 Jasper
71474 Boone
17316 Sunny

69703 Mercy

B206-08

BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS

06/09/2013 Sun

Cynthia
Jon
Tracy
Donna
Barb
Brenda
Rich
Steve
Tina

Shannon

71468 Puka Barker NIC

71471 Mouse
13858 Lilly
19035 Lucy
71403 Kapua

56058 Bailey

Marie

Eric

Aaron

John

Patti

Handler Name

Hamilton

Langdon

Burlingame

Merrell-Albritton

Heil

Halverson

Schafer

Barry

Alt

Faltak

SHERMAN

Madaras

Holle

Miller

Van Soest

Dixon

AM B206

- Hometown --

Scottsdale
Arvada
Parker
Parker
Broomfield
Denver
Lafayette
Arvada
Greenwood Village
Firestone
BOULDER
Vail

Erie

Avon
Denver

Edwards

AZ

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Sex Age Breed

F

M

M

M

M

M

6.5 Mixed

1.2 Belgian Malinois

10.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow

2.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow

730.00ther

7 .9 Labrador Retriever Yellow

12.3 Labrador Retriever Black

8.4 Labrador Retriever Yellow

10.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow

5.0 Golden Retriever

3.3 English Lab

2.5 Golden Retriever

5.0 Mixed

5.2 Anatolian Shepherd Dog

0.8 Dutch Shepherd

3.1 Mixed

Yth?Llap? Vet? Jump 1

L

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

TIMEOUT

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

16

16

15

15

12

13

11

13

Jump 2

80K

20K

90K

00K

90K

00K

OK

80K

10K

10 100K

12

12

10

11

11

10

10K

10K

40K

90K

10K

40K

Score

15 816 8Senior

15 116 2Senior
15 8 15 9Senior
15 115 1Senior
14 914 9
14 214 2
14 014 0
13 11 13 11 Junior
13101310
12 812 8Junior
12 412 4Junior
11 812 1Junior
11 11 11 11 Junior
3 611 9Junior

11 911 9Junior

11 511 5Junior

06/11/2013

2

Series SP

Ntnl

Wave Title Current

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

SuperE

Senior



Wave_Standing02

GoPro Mountain Games
Sponsored by:

BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS

Wave B206-08 06/09/2013 Sun

Place Call Name  --
9 71469Biggie DOUG
0 9318Mia Vicki

0 58828 Trooper Brandy
1 24764 Zeus Butch

0 10105Diamond  Sue

2 T71472Bailey Jaclyn

3 71451 Roxy Caitlyn

Handler Name

SHEEHY

Keller

Mcintosh

Walb

Coons

Taylor

Wierzba

39

Vail, CO

11:30 AM B206

- Hometown

Avon
Boulder City
Waverly
Firestone
Palmer Lake
Gypsum

Vail

CoO

NV

AL

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
Judge:
3
Administrator Series SP
Ntnl

Sex Age Breed

M

1.3 Labrador Retriever Black

7 .5 Labrador Retriever Black

2.0 Mixed

6.3 Labrador Retriever Black

11 .6 Labrador Retriever Black

3.3 Labrador Retriever Yellow

1.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow

Yth?Llap? Vet? Jump 1

OK 11
TIMEOUT
OK 9
OK 8
V. OK 7
TIMEOUT
OK 5

Jump 2

30K

OK

00K

80K

00K

OK

30K

Score - Wave Title Current

10 11 11 3Junior
911 911 Junior
910 910 Junior
9 9 9 9Novice
8 1 8 1 Junior
7 0 7 ONovice

6 8 6 8Novice



Wave_Standing02

GoPro Mountain Games
Sponsored by:

Wave

Place

1

Call Name

7921 Remy
17246 Flour
24881 Red
19041 Ky
15691 Tonka

17284 Boudreaux

71452 Bjl|
49894 illy

1283 Raven
45172 Calli
16491 Bella
59634 Lloyd Carr
63118 Sadie
66173 Tia
10387 Opal

4755 Kasey

B206-07

BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS

06/08/2013 Sat

Jon
Benjamin
Kathy
John
Rich
Todd
Nickey
Susan
Clarke
Nina
Sonya
Chris
Sandra
Gloria
Joyce

Tracy

Handler Name

Langdon

Dale

Lena

Van Soest

Schafer

Scheurich

Smith

Popp

Coons

Mcneill

Schultz

Miller

Youngman

Mai

Caswell

Burlingame

PM B206

- Hometown

Arvada
Vail

Elgin
Denver
Lafayette
Vail

Vail
Arvada
Palmer Lake
Foxfield
Laramie
Rifle
Auora
Littleton
Bardstown

Parker

CoO

CoO

AZ

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

wy

CoO

CoO

CoO

KY

CoO

Sex

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Age Breed

6.0 Belgian Malinois

3.0 Border Collie

7 .2 Belgian Malinois

2.6 Dutch Shepherd

5.6 Dutch Shepherd

3.6 Labrador Retriever Chocolate

3.3 Labrador Retriever Black

2.1 Labrador Retriever Black

9.1 Labrador Retriever Black

2.5 Labrador Retriever Black

4 .7 Labrador Retriever Black

2.0 Labrador Retriever Black

3.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow

1.2 Belgian Malinois

4 .1 Labrador Retriever Black

9.6 Mixed

Yth?Llap? Vet? Jump 1

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

vV OK

OK

OK

OK

vV OK

OK

OK

vV OK

23

22

22

23

21

21

20

19

19

19

Jump 2

90K

20K

50K

50K

80K

10K

40K

30K

70K

40K

18 110K

18

18

80K

30K

15 110K

16

16

50K

70K

Ntnl

SP

06/11/2013
1
Series
Score - Wave Title Current
25 025 0SuperE SuperE
24 724 TElite Senior
23 923 9Elite Master
22 323 5Elite Elite
22 522 5 Elite
20 521 1Master
13 220 4Master
19 919 9Senior
18 919 7 Master
18 11 19 4 Senior
13 118 11 Master
18 318 8Senior
16 918 3Senior
18 218 2Senior
16 916 9Senior Senior
16 216 7 Master



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO Judge: )
Sponsored by: N
Administrator Series SP
Wave B206-07 06/08/2013 Sat 1:00 PM B206
Ntnl
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - - Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score - Wave Title Current
7 55132Kane (KhanaHeather Ratynski Denver CO M 4.2Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 16 40K 14 016 4Senior Senior
0 1285 Jasper Rich Schafer Lafayette CO M 12.3Labrador Retriever Black - - V OK 13 60K 14 414 4 SuperE
1 17256 Wisco Lane Wentland Avon CO M 10.3Labrador Retriever Black - - V OK 14 10K 13 014 1Junior
0 5765Harley Ken Burlingame Parker CO M 10.2Labrador Retriever Yellow - - V OK 14 00K 131114 0 Senior
0 16418 Wrigley Cynthia Hamilton Scottsdale AZ F 6.5Mixed - L - OK 11 100K 111111 11 Senior
2 67434 Chunk Jon Langdon Arvada CO M 1.2Belgian Malinois - - - OK 11 20K 11 111 2Junior
3 68931 Wally Monica Brisnehan Denver CO M 1.0Golden Retriever - - - OK 7 20K 10 510 5Junior
4 9318 Mia Vicki Keller Boulder City NV F  7.5Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 10 2TIMEOUT 10 2Junior  Junior
1 54106 Zeus Terry Walb Firestone CO M 5.9Llabrador Retriever Black - - - OK 8 50K 9 6 9 6Novice
2 17293 Toby Fletcher Groff Vail CO M 6.5 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 8 90K 8 0 8 9Novice
3 62990 Copper Dana Fredriksson Lakewood CO M 7.1Vizsla - - - OK 8 OTIMEOUT 8 O0Novice
4 71463 Bonnie Koren O'Neill Edwards CO F  9.6Australian Cattle Dog - - V OK 7 90K 5 4 7 9Novice
5 71451 Roxy Caitlyn Wierzba Vail CO F  1.2Llabrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 6 30K 510 6 3Novice
6 56129 Hobbes Steve Weber Vail CO M 4.5Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 3 00K 5 6 5 6Novice

30



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS | verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO Judge:
Sponsored by:

1

Administrator

Wave  B206-06  06/08/2013  Sat 11:00  AM B206 Seres >
Ntnl

Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score - Wave Title Current

1 17246 Flour Benjamin Dale Vail CO F  3.0Border Coliie - - - OK 25 100K 26 926 9SuperE Senior

2 17255 Rowdy Kathy Willis Littleton CO M 4.3 Golden Retriever - - - OK 26 10K 23 726 1SuperE Elite

3 15691 Tonka Rich Schafer Lafayette CO M 5.6Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 25 10K 22 425 1SuperkE Elite

1 19041 Ku John Van Soest Denver CO M 2.6 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 23 40K 24 424 A4Elite Elite

2 7464 Saber Whitney Lightner Glendale AZ M 5.6Border Collie - - - OK 22 50K 23 723 T7TElite Elite

0 7963 Sportie Gloria Mai Littleton CO M 7.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 23 20K 22 723 2 SuperE

1 49894 |jlly Susan Popp Arvada CO F  2.1Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 22 80K 22 122 8Master

2 16410 Tazer Ashley Amdor Albuquerque NM M 3.2 Labrador Retriever Black J - - OK 13 50K 22 022 O0Master

3 17284Boudreaux Todd Scheurich Vail CO M 3.6 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 21 70K 21 121 7Master

4 45172 Calli Nina Mcneill Foxfield CO F  2.5Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 20 110K 20 11 20 11 Master

0 10059 Napolean Ashley Amdor Albuquerque NM M 5.9 Labrador Retriever Black J - - OK 20 60K 17 820 6 Elite

1 71045Ryder Peter Keller Boulder City NV M  5.5Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 19 30K 17 10 19 3 Senior

2 68406 Rex Bret Geller Las Vegas NV M 6.0 Belgian Malinois - - OK 18 80K 17 918 8Senior

3 19053 Matti Dennis Smith Steamboat CO F 4.4 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 17 100K 17 10 17 10 Senior

4 63118 Sadie Sandra Youngman Auora CO F  3.2Labrador Retriever Yellow - - V OK 17 50K 17 717 7 Senior

5 16418Wrigley ~ Cynthia Hamilton Scottsdale AZ F  6.5Mixed - L - OK 17 60K 13 017 6Senior Senior



Wave_Standing02

GoPro Mountain Games
Sponsored by:

Wave B206-06 06/08/2013 Sat
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name -
6 10387 Opal Joyce Caswell
7 55163 River Rondi Dupont
8 55132Kane (KhanaHeather Ratynski
9 13819Koda Victor Williams
10 53306 Magnum Donna Merrell-Albritton
0 1285 Jasper Rich Schafer
1 13814 Bear Jeannie Garcia
3 70708 Harper Emily Witt
2 19051 Tess Dave Van Duinrn
4 17304 Riley Jeff Kaminski
5 70367 Riva Gina Huggins
0 3613 Jackson Denise Want
6 58828 Trooper Brandy Mcintosh
7 68931 Wally Monica Brisnehan
8 71053 Piper Flip Gallegos
1 68045Repo Beth Nicholson

BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS

AM B206

- Hometown

Bardstown
Eagle
Denver
Loveland
Parker
Lafayette
Avon
Castle Pines
Frisco
Vail
Gypsum
Walton
Waverly
Denver
Denver

Phoenix

KY

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

NE

AL

CoO

CoO

AZ

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Sex Age Breed

F

4 .1 Labrador Retriever Black

2.3 Labrador Retriever Chocolate

4 .2 Dutch Shepherd

7 .7 Labrador Retriever Yellow

2.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow

12.3 Labrador Retriever Black

4 .3 Border Collie

2.5 Labrador Retriever Black

3.0 Golden Retriever

11 .4 Mixed

2.3 Mixed

7 .2 Golden Retriever

2.0 Mixed

1.0 Golden Retriever

5.6 Labrador Retriever Black

1.3 Belgian Malinois

Yth?Llap? Vet? Jump 1

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

vV OK

OK

OK

OK

vV OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

16

16

15

14

15

Jump 2

90K

90K

70K

70K

50K

14 100K

9

12

13

11

11

11

6

80K

00K

90K

50K

80K

70K

60K

10 100K

11

8

20K

80K

Score

16 11 16 11 Senior

16 10 16 10 Senior

16 416 4Senior

15 11 15 11 Senior

14 415 5Senior

14 41410

14 914 9Junior

13 11 13 11 Junior

13 11 13 11 Junior

13 613 6Junior

13 413 4Junior

9 411 7

11 411 4Junior

11 211 2Junior

10 311 2Junior

910 9 10Novice

06/11/2013

2

Series SP

Ntnl

Wave Title Current

Senior

Senior

SuperE

Junior

Senior

Junior



Wave_Standing02

GoPro Mountain Games
Sponsored by:

Wave B206-06

Place Call Name
2 24764 Zeus Butch
3 67062Demo Whitney
4 71451 Roxy Caitlyn
5 71463 Bonnie Koren

06/08/2013

BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS

Vail, CO
Sat 11:00 AM B206
Handler Name -- --  Hometown --
Walb Firestone
Lightner Glendale
Wierzba Vail
O'Neill Edwards

36

I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
Judge:
3
Administrator Series SP
Ntnl
Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score - Wave Title Current
CO M 6.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 9 80K 9 4 8 Novice
AZ M 1.5Border Collie - - - OK 7 90K 8 7 7 Novice Novice
CO F 1.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 6 90K 7 9 9Novice
CO F  9.6Australian Cattle Dog - - V OK 5 70K 6 0 0Novice



Wave_Standing02

GoPro Mountain Games

Sponsored by:

Wave

Place Call Name

1 24779 Rowdy

2 24881Red

3 7464 Saber
149894 | jlly

1 68406 Rex

2 58271 Tank

3 45172 Calli

4 63118 Sadie

0 858Aero

5 53306 Magnum
1 60232 Summit
2 7461 Quzo

3 58828 Trooper

4 17304 Riley
5 13814 Bear

6 54106 Zeus

B206-05

06/08/2013

BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS

Sat

- Handler Name -

Greg
Kathy
Whitney
Susan
Bret
Bob (Robert)
Nina
Sandra
Whitney
Donna
Cody
Cortney
Brandy
Jeff
Jeannie

Terry

Willis

Lena

Lightner

Popp

Geller

Lockwood

Mcneill

Youngman

Lightner

Merrell-Albritton

Baker

Adams

Mcintosh

Kaminski

Garcia

Walb

AM B206

- Hometown

Littleton

Elgin

Glendale

Arvada

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Foxfield

Auora

Glendale

Parker

Littleton

Glendale

Waverly

Vail

Avon

Firestone

CoO

AZ

AZ

CoO

NV

NV

CoO

CoO

AZ

CoO

CoO

AZ

AL

CoO

CoO

CoO

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Sex Age Breed

M 4.3 Golden Retriever

F 7 .2 Belgian Malinois

M 5.6 Border Collie

F 2.1 Labrador Retriever Black
M 6.0 Belgian Malinois

M 8.3 Labrador Retriever Black
F  2.5Labrador Retriever Black
F 3.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow
M 12.1 Border Collie

M 2.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow
M 7.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow
M 5.5 Labrador Retriever Black
M 2.0 Mixed

F 11.4 Mixed

F 4.3 Border Collie

M 5.9 Labrador Retriever Black

Yth?Llap? Vet? Jump 1

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

vV OK

OK

vV OK

vV OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

vV OK

OK

OK

24

22

23

21

19

19

17

17

12

15

11

12

12

10

Jump 2

20K

00K

40K

10K

90K

10K

30K

50K

60K

110K

100K

90K

50K

30K

40K

60K

24

23

22

21

18

17

Score

024 2Elite

8 23 8Elite

923 A4Elite

221 2Master

519 9Senior

6 19 1 Senior

18 11 18 11 Senior

17

16

14

14

13

12

12

11

7 17 7 Senior

016 0

8 15 11 Senior

114 1 Junior

0 13 0Junior

512 5Junior

212 3Junior

211 2Junior

8 10 6 Junior

06/11/2013

1

Series SP

Ntnl

Wave Title Current

Elite

Master

Elite

Senior

Master

Junior

Junior

Junior



Wave_Standing02

BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS

GoPro Mountain Games

Sponsored by:
Wave B206-05

Place Call Name

0 7287 Mia
1 67062 Demo
2 68931 Wally
3 7959 Chili
4 60264 Rusty

5 62990 Copper

06/08/2013 Sat

- Handler Name

Peter Keller
Whitney Lightner
Monica Brisnehan
Monika Brindzakova
Jason Willis

Dana Fredriksson

22

Vail, CO

9:00

AM B206

- Hometown

Boulder City
Glendale
Denver

Vail

Littleton

Lakewood

NV

AZ

CoO

CoO

CoO

CoO

Sex Age Breed

F

M

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
Judge:
2
Administrator Series SP
Ntnl

7 .5 Labrador Retriever Black - - - 0K
1.5 Border Collie - - - OK
1.0 Golden Retriever - - - OK
5.6 Australian Shepherd Dog - - - 0K
3.5 Golden Retriever - - - OK
7 .1 Vizsla - - - OK

Yth?Llap? Vet? Jump 1

Jump 2

10 40K

5 60K

8 110K

6 80K

3 40K

4 11 TIMEOUT

10

Score - Wave Title Current

210 4 Senior
4 9 4Novice Novice
0 8 11Novice
2 6 8Novice
1 5 1Novice

4 11 Novice



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS | verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO Judge:
Sponsored by:

1

Administrator

Wave  B206-04  06/07/2013  Fri 400  PM B206 Seres >
Ntnl

Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score - Wave Title Current

1 24779 Rowdy Greg Willis Littleton CO M 4.3 Golden Retriever - - - OK 24 80K 23 524 8Elite Elite

0 7921Remy Jon Langdon Arvada CO M  6.0Belgian Malinois - - - OK 24 60K 24 324 6 SuperE

2 24881Red Kathy Lena Elgin AZ F  7.2Belgian Malinois - - - OK 23 10K 23 223 2Elite Master

0 15691 Tonka Rich Schafer Lafayette CO M 5.6Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 22 110K 22 02211 Elite

0 40133Kona Cassandra Swift Plain City UT M 2.0 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - - OK 18 40K 21 821 8 Elite

1 49894 |jlly Susan Popp Arvada CO F  2.1Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 21 10K 19 11 21 1Master

0 7464 Saber Whitney Lightner Glendale AZ M 5.6Border Collie - - - OK 20 90K 191020 9 Elite

1 59634 loyd Carr Chris Miller Rifle CO M 2.0 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 18 40K 19 719 7Senior

2 16410 Tazer Ashley Amdor Albuquerque NM M 3.2 Labrador Retriever Black J - - OK 18 10 OK 14 2 18 10 Senior

3 66083 Maui Ryan Swift Plain City UT F 2.4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - - OK 15 40K 16 116 1Senior

0 858Aero Whitney Lightner Glendale AZ M 12.1Border Collie - - V OK 15 60K 10 315 6 Master

0 1285 Jasper Rich Schafer Lafayette CO M 12.3Labrador Retriever Black - - V OK 14 10K 12 314 1 SuperE

0 3613 Jackson Denise Want Walton NE M 7.2Golden Retriever - - - OK 12 3TIMEOUT 12 3 Senior

1 71458 Roxi Jeff Fagen Avon CO F 1.1 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - TIMEOUT OK 12 312 3Junior

2 70107 Kadyn Kriss Mavis Castle Rock CO F 6.7Mixed - - - OK 9 50K 10 410 4Junior

3 54106 Zeus Terry Walb Firestone CO M 5.9Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 10 00K 9 110 0Junior



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO Judge: )
Sponsored by: -
Administrator Series SP
Wave B206-04 06/07/2013 Fri 4:00 PM B206
Ntnl
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - --  Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score - Wave Title Current
1 67062Demo Whitney Lightner Glendale AZ M 1.5Border Collie - - - OK 8 40K 8 9 8 9Novice Novice
0 10105Diamond  Sue Coons Palmer Lake CO F 11.6Labrador Retriever Black - - V OK 7 5TIMEOUT 7 5 Junior

18



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO Judge: 1
Sponsored by: -
. Administrator Series SP
Wave B206-03 06/07/2013 Fri 2:00 PM B206
Ntnl
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score - Wave Title Current
1 17255 Rowdy Kathy Willis Littleton CO M 4.3 Golden Retriever OK 25 10K 23 525 1SuperkE Elite
1 17246 Flour Benjamin Dale Vail CO F  3.0Border Coliie OK 24 70K 24 324 T7Elte Senior
0 15691 Tonka Rich Schafer Lafayette CO M 5.6Dutch Shepherd OK 22 70K 201022 7 Elite
1 24881Red Kathy Lena Elgin AZ F  7.2Belgian Malinois OK 21 70K 22 722 7Master Master
0 7464 Saber Whitney Lightner Glendale AZ M 5.6Border Collie OK 22 20K 21 422 2 Elite
1 16410 Tazer Ashley Amdor Albuquerque NM M  3.2Labrador Retriever Black J - - OK 19 110K 19 11 19 11 Senior
2 70384 Lilly Rich Schafer Lafayette CO F  2.1Labrador Retriever Black OK 18 50K 19 719 7 Senior
0 1283Raven Clarke Coons Palmer Lake CO F  9.1Labrador Retriever Black V. OK 19 20K 19 219 2 Master
4 59634| loyd Carr Chris Miller Rifle CO M  2.0Labrador Retriever Black OK 18 10 OK 18 1 18 10 Senior
3 66207 Charlie Grace Miyamura Peoria AZ F 2.6 Labrador Retriever Chocolate J - OK 18 60K 18 10 18 10 Senior
5 71045Ryder Peter Keller Boulder City NV M 5.5Labrador Retriever Chocolate OK 16 30K 15 916 3Senior
0 858Aero Whitney Lightner Glendale AZ M 12.1Border Collie V. OK 16 00K 14 516 0 Master
6 15071 QOpal Danny Caywood Bardstown KY F 4.1 Labrador Retriever Black OK 14 10 OK 15 10 15 10 Senior
0 16418 Wrigley Cynthia Hamilton Scottsdale AZ F 6.5Mixed L - OK 12 90K 14 614 6 Senior
0 1285 Jasper Rich Schafer Lafayette CO M 12.3Labrador Retriever Black V. OK 14 50K 13 914 5 SuperE
1 71375 Max Van Townsend Arvada CO M 11.5Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv V. OK 13 100K 11 3 13 10Junior



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO Judge: )
Sponsored by: N
. Administrator Series SP
Wave B206-03 06/07/2013 Fri 2:00 PM B206
Ntnl
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - --  Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score - Wave Title Current
2 67434 Chunk Jon Langdon Arvada CO M 1.2Belgian Malinois - - - OK 10 20K 12 10 12 10 Junior
3 71357 Whiskey = Cortney Adams Glendale AZ M 0.6 Belgian Malinois - - - OK 12 10K 10 912 1Junior
4 71457 Cooper Eileeh Kuehls Boulder CO M 1.6 Golden Retriever - - - OK 11 80K 10 111 8Junior
5 71407 Bodie David Isaak Sedalia CO M  2.2Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 10 110K 8 910 11 Junior
0 3613 Jackson Denise Want Walton NE M 7.2 Golden Retriever - - - OK 10 0OK 10 010 O Senior
1 70107 Kadyn Kriss Mavis Castle Rock CO F 6.7 Mixed - - - OK 7 00K 9 7 9 7Novice
0 74610uzo Cortney Adams Glendale AZ M 5.5Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 6 20K 9 6 9 6 Junior
2 67062Demo Whitney Lightner Glendale AZ M 1.5Border Collie - - - OK 5 50K 8 8 8 8Novice Novice
3 71402KotaBear  Trenton Spraggins Colorado Springs CO F 1.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow J - - OK 5 00K 3 9 5 ONovice
0 10059 Napolean Ashley Amdor Albuquerque NM M 5.9 Labrador Retriever Black J - - SCRATCH 0 OSCRATCH 0 6 0 6 Elite

26



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS | verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO Judge:
Sponsored by:

1

Administrator

Wave  B206-02  06/07/2013  Fri 12:00  PM B206 Seres >
Ntnl

Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score - Wave Title Current

1 17246 Flour Benjamin Dale Vail CO F  3.0Border Coliie - - - OK 25 80K 25 10 25 10 SuperE  Senior

1 24881Red Kathy Lena Elgin AZ F  7.2Belgian Malinois - - - OK 24 90K 23 724 9Elite Master

2 24779 Rowdy Greg Willis Littleton CO M 4.3 Golden Retriever - - - OK 20 10K 23 923 9Elite Elite

3 71452Bill Nickey Smith Vail CO M  3.3Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 23 00K 23 323 3Elite

0 10059 Napolean Ashley Amdor Albuquerque NM M 5.9 Labrador Retriever Black J - - OK 20 70K 16 020 7 Elite

1 15830 Tonka Yvet Montiel Lafayette CO M 5.6Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 20 60K 20 420 6Master Senior

2 1283Raven Clarke Coons Palmer Lake CO F 9.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - V OK 19 100K 20 120 1Master Master

1 16410 Tazer Ashley Amdor Albuquerque NM M 3.2 Labrador Retriever Black J - - OK 17 10K 19 619 6 Senior

2 59634Lloyd Carr Chris Miller Rifle CO M 2.0 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 18 40K 15 018 4 Senior

3 66207 Charlie Grace Miyamura Peoria AZ F 2.6 Labrador Retriever Chocolate J - OK 18 30K 18 218 3Senior

4 58271 Tank Bob (Robert) Lockwood Las Vegas NV M 8.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - V OK 17 40K 18 018 O0Senior Senior

5 16418 Wrigley Cynthia Hamilton Scottsdale AZ F 6.5Mixed - L - OK 15 30K 12 10 15 3Senior  Senior

1 71453 Sienna Adam Hart Vail CO F 730.0Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 13 50K 10 013 5Junior

2 56058 Bailey Patti Dixon Edwards CO F  3.1Mixed - - - OK 10 40K 12 612 6Junior

0 15959 Jigger Cortney Adams Glendale AZ M 3.5Border Collie - - - OK 8 80K 12 412 4 Senior

0 17316 Sunny Tina Alt Greenwood Village CO F 10.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow - -V OK 11 40K 1M 711 7 Senior



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 06/11/2013
GoPro Mountain Games Vail, CO Judge: )
Sponsored by:
Administrator Series SP
Wave B206-02 06/07/2013 Fri 12:00 PM B206
Ntnl
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - --  Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score - Wave Title Current
3 70350Benjo Lizzie Seibert Vail CO M  5.2Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 9 40K 10 10 10 10 Junior
4 54106 Zeus Terry Walb Firestone CO M 5.9Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 10 90K 9 410 9Junior
2 70107 Kadyn Kriss Mavis Castle Rock CO F 6.7 Mixed - - - OK 7 40K 911 9 11Novice
1 71357Whiskey = Cortney Adams Glendale AZ M 0.6 Belgian Malinois - - - OK 9 60K 911 9 11Novice
0 7287 Mia Peter Keller Boulder City NV F  7.5Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 9 10K 9595 Senior
3 71450 Levi Ross Anders Avon CO M 2.1Border Collie - - - OK 9 10K 7 7 9 1Novice
4 68045Repo Beth Nicholson Phoenix AZ F  1.3Belgian Malinois - - - OK 8 10K 8 8 8 8Novice
5 71451 Roxy Caitlyn Wierzba Vail CO F  1.2Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 4 50K 7 0 7 ONovice
6 71449 acey Anton Rainold Silverthorne CO F  1.1Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 3 60K 4 4 4 4Novice
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Wave_Standing02

GoPro Mountain Games
Sponsored by:

Wave

Place

Call Name

24881 Red
17255 Rowdy
66207 Charlie
71355 Sara
71045 Ryder
56058 Bailey
9318 Mia
55150 Maggie
24764 Zeus

71447 Gus

B206-01

BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS

06/07/2013 Fri

Kathy
Kathy
Grace
Jess
Peter
Patti
Vicki
Tina
Butch

Gene

Handler Name

Lena

Willis

Miyamura

Nunez

Keller

Dixon

Keller

Alt

Walb

Fereda

10

Vail, CO

10:00 AM B206
--  Hometown --
Elgin
Littleton
Peoria
Loveland
Boulder City
Edwards
Boulder City
Greenwood Village
Firestone

Avon

AZ

CoO

AZ

CoO

NV

CoO

NV

CoO

CoO

CoO

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

06/11/2013

1

Series SP

Ntnl

Sex Age Breed

F

M

7 .2 Belgian Malinois

4 .3 Golden Retriever

2.6 Labrador Retriever Chocolate

2 .5 Border Collie

5.5 Labrador Retriever Chocolate

3.1 Mixed

7 .5 Labrador Retriever Black

2.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow

6.3 Labrador Retriever Black

1.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

Yth?Llap? Vet? Jump 1

OK

OK

J - OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Jump 2

21 100K

20

18

17

14

10

40K

80K

00K

00K

10K

70K

70K

20K

30K

23

15

16

17

16

11

10

10

Score - Wave Title Current

6 23

6 20

618

217

216

511

810

610

91010

4 4

6 Elite Master

4 Elite

8 Senior

2 Senior

2 Senior

5Junior

8 Junior  Junior

6 Junior

2 Junior

4 Novice
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